Coupe du Dragon 2026

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 B MIN-NOV SERIE 2 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 2: Mr. Thierry GRENIER FRA

1 Elisabeth de JAVEL

Niortglace FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

USp

1Lo

1S

StSq

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:53

Signature

Page 1/13



Coupe du Dragon 2026

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 B MIN-NOV SERIE 2 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 2: Mr. Thierry GRENIER FRA

2 Kassandre DEWAELE

Niortglace FRA

No | Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

111S

2/USp

31T

4|SSp

5|StSq

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:53

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 B MIN-NOV SERIE 2 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 2: Mr. Thierry GRENIER FRA

3 Clemence BADEFORT Patinage Artistique Briviste

FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

1/1Lo

2|SSp

31T

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:53

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 B MIN-NOV SERIE 2 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 2: Mr. Thierry GRENIER FRA

4 Ana FREBOURG

Stade Poitevin Club De Glace

FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

1S

CSp

StSq

1Lo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:53

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET

R3 B MIN-NOV SERIE 2 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 2: Mr. Thierry GRENIER FRA

5 Alice NAU Anglet Sports De Glace FRA

No | Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

1|USp

2|1S

3|SSp

4|StSq

51T

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:53

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 B MIN-NOV SERIE 2 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 2: Mr. Thierry GRENIER FRA

6

Maelle ANDRE

Club Patinage Artistique Limoges

FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

1T

SSp

StSq

1Lo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:53

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 B MIN-NOV SERIE 2 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 2: Mr. Thierry GRENIER FRA

7 Alix DESCOMPS

Stade Poitevin Club De Glace

FRA

No | Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

5/1Lo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:53

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 B MIN-NOV SERIE 2 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 2: Mr. Thierry GRENIER FRA

8 Maitane VIZQUEL Stade Poitevin Club De Glace FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element Comment

111S

2/USp

3|StSq

411Lo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:53 Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 B MIN-NOV SERIE 2 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 2: Mr. Thierry GRENIER FRA

9 Alina LABOURDERE

Brian Joubert Poitiers Glace

FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

1Lo

SSp

1T

USp

StSq

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:53

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 B MIN-NOV SERIE 2 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 2: Mr. Thierry GRENIER FRA

10 Camille GAUGAIN Stade Poitevin Club De Glace

FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:53

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 B MIN-NOV SERIE 2 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 2: Mr. Thierry GRENIER FRA

11 Berenice SEIDOWSKY Niortglace FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

1|USp

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:53

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 B MIN-NOV SERIE 2 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 2: Mr. Thierry GRENIER FRA

12 Abygaelle BESNARD Niortglace FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

5/1Lo

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:53

Signature
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Coupe du Dragon 2026

TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
R3 B MIN-NOV SERIE 2 FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 2: Mr. Thierry GRENIER FRA

13

Inaya NEBOR

Chatellerault Csad-C FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

1T

USp

1Lo

StSq

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 12.11.2025 20:53

Signature
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